Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
www.protekdevices.com05462.R0 6/14 Page 1
05
46
2
PMPS-E-1206 SERIES
POLYMER PTC DEVICE
DESCRIPTION

DISSIPATION
(Note 6)
PD
WATTS
MINIMUM
RESISTANCE
(Note 7)
RMIN
OHMS
MAXIMUM
RESISTANCE
(Note 8)
RMAX
OHMS
PMPS012-E-1206 M1 0.125 0.37 30 100 1.00A @ 0.20s 0.60 1.500 6.000
PMPS016-E-1206 M1 0.16 0.37 30 100 1.00A @ 0.30s 0.60 1.200 4.500
PMPS020-E-1206 M2 0.20 0.40 24 100 8.00A @ 0.10s 0.60 0.600 2.600
PMPS035-E-1206 M3 0.35 0.75 16 100 8.00A @ 0.10s 0.60 0.300 1.200
PMPS050-E-1206 M8 0.50 1.00 16 100 8.00A @ 0.10s 0.60 0.150 0.700
PMPS075-E-1206 M9 0.75 1.50 16 100 8.00A @ 0.10s 0.60 0.090 0.350
PMPS110-E-1206 M 1.10 2.20 8 100 8.00A @ 0.20s 0.60 0.040 0.210
PMPS150-E-1206 M 1.50 3.00 8 100 8.00A @ 0.10s 0.60 0.040 0.120
PMPS175-E-1206 MC 1.75 3.50 6 100 8.00A @ 1.00s 0.80 0.010 0.060
PMPS200-E-1206 M 2.00 4.00 6 50 8.00A @ 3.00s 0.80 0.007 0.030
PMPS260-E-1206 M 2.60 5.20 6 50 8.00A @ 5.00s 1.0 0.005 0.024
PMPS270-E-1206 M 2.70 5.40 6 50 8.00A @ 5.00s 1.0 0.004 0.022
PMPS300-E-1206 MG 3.00 6.00 6 50 15.00A @ 3.00s 1.0 0.003 0.018
PMPS350-E-1206 MH 3.50 7.00 6 50 18.50A @ 2.00s 1.0 0.002 0.014
PMPS370-E-1206 MI 3.70 7.40 6 50 18.50A @ 2.00s 1.0 0.002 0.014
NOTES
1. The maximum current at which the device will not trip at 25°C in still air.
2. The minimum current at which the device will always trip at 25°C in still air.
3. The maximum interrupt voltage the device can withstand without damage at the rated current.